Certificate No. 19/ 00007(E1)
Issue Date 12 December 2019
Expiry Date 11 December 2024
Sheet 1 of 8 S.Skive
   Copenhagen Technical Support Office
   Lloyd’s Register EMEA
Lloyd’s Register EMEA
71 Fenchurch Street, London EC3M 4BS

TRC1)
Flow Rate (Discharge) 2)4)
(m3/h)
Primary Treatment
Secondary Treatment
Filter UV Reactor
Filtrex Unit
No(s)
DESMI Ocean
Guard
Unit
No(s)
CC-35 8 - 35 (5 - 135) ACB-903-65 1 UV-UNIT 135 1
CC-55 10 - 55 (5 - 135) ACB-904-80 1 UV-UNIT 135 1
CC-87 15 - 87 (5 - 135) ACB-906-100 1 UV-UNIT 135 1
CC-135 25 - 135 (5 - 135) ACB-910-150 1 UV-UNIT 135 1
CC-190 35 - 190 (9 - 340) ACB-915-150 1 UV-UNIT 340 1
CC-255 35 - 255 (9 - 340) ACB-935-200 1 UV-UNIT 340 1
CC-340 45 - 340 (9 - 340) ACB-945-200 1 UV-UNIT 340 1
CC-500 50 - 500 (13 - 500) ACB-955-250 1 UV-UNIT 500 1
CC-750 65 - 750 (19 - 750) ACB-985-300 1 UV-UNIT 750 1
CC-1000 95 - 1000 (26 - 1000) ACB-999-350 1 UV-UNIT 1000 1
CC-1500 126 - 1500 (38 - 1500)
ACB-9100-
400
1 UV-UNIT 1500 1
CC-2000 126 - 2000 (52 - 2000)
ACB-9120-
500
1 UV-UNIT 1000 23)
CC-2500 126 - 2500 (64 - 2500)
ACB-9200-
600
1
UV-UNIT 1000 1
UV-UNIT 1500 1
CC-3000 126 - 3000 (76 - 3000)
ACB-9200-
600
1 UV-UNIT 1500 23)
1) TRC is the max Inlet flow to the BWMS, a flow exceeding the given value implies that the ballast